492OOO|- (Four Lakhs Ninety-Two Thousand Rupee(s)
Only)

Drav;ing; &
MinistIi

$haetri J

ui il g OifrC3

0f Ilo0l ,i: -, r
hav,,an, Nevj ti

DDO Maker ODO Checker Cheque Drawing D.D.O

For use in Pay and Account Office

Passed for oavment of Rs.{in fisuresl/-(RuDees In wordsl : 492000/- (Four Lakhs Ninety-Two Thousand Rupee(s)
Only)

Objected to Rs

Reason of Objection

Jr./5r. Accountant A.A.O

Shastri Bhawan, New Delhi _ I 10001
Dated the 27th [u|y,202.1

The Pay & Accounts Officer,
Ministry of Tribal Affairs.
Shastri Bhawan,
New Delhi - 110001

Subject: Release of scholarship amount to Institute of Rural Management Anand Gujarat under thecentral sector Scholarship Scheme of lr"i"*a e"ri"*rii;;

[...]

Fellowship andScholarships for Higher Education of ST students 15.01.34- Scholarships under Demand No. 99-Minis try of Tribal Affairs for the year 2021_22 received from the Pay and Accounts Officer (Sectt.)Minis try of Tribal Affairs a sum of Rs. 492000/- (Rupees Four Lakh Ninety Two Thousand Only)Ministry of Tribal Affairs letter No. F. No 11021 1/2020-SCH dated 27 .07.2021. Copy enclosed) fordisbursement to Institute of Rural Management Anand Guj arat

Cerritled that: -
(i)
(i i)
(iii)

The grantee Organization is exempted from fumishing of Surety Bond,
Cancelled cheque ofthe institute ii enclosed.
I have no reason to believe that the gantee institution is involved in comrpt practices

Payment may be made through electronic transfer directly in the bank account ofthegrantee organization.

Rs. 492001/- (Rupees Four Lakh Ninety Two Thousand one onry) The bilr has been enteredat S.No.- 142 in the Register of GrantiBili.

,\$'+
oetsx&cgtsrr( Edg,l
(MANOJ KUMAR SINGH)

3c Rftq/Doplty soc.obry

For
Pay

Signature DJ)

Office (Sectt), Ministry of Tribal Affairs

ursl ng

Strastii.. ,iauan, t'levl De